Coloc. Numero

1

2

10

11
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14
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17
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22

23

24

25
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27

28

29
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660

646

792

694

686

659

658

699

663

691

794
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648

679

666

692

651

667

793

665

690

685

675

774

641

662

674

664

655

647

UFMS-2019

Relatério Geral - UFMS - Masculino

Nome
ELDER DA SILVA MENDES

BRUNO SHINJI SHIMADA

RICARDO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
SIRLENON DE ARAUJO MACEDO
MARCOS GERONIMO DA SILVA
EDUARDO MARTINS SILVA

DOUGLAS JUNIOR F. QUEIROZ
VINICIUS SANTOS PIRES

EZIO JOAO STRANIERI JUNIOR
PATRICK DENNER COSTA DE SIQUEIRA
CICERO RAFAEL SENA

DIOGO COSTA DA SILVA

DOUGLAS DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
CHRISTIAN MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
LEANDRO ROCHA

FELIPE NIZ PEIXOTO

RAFAEL SOUZA LIMA FERREIRA
DANIEL RAGE ABDALA

GUILHERME SOUZA CASTRO

JAMAL RAFIQUI

FELIPE KOSLOSKI BARBOSA

MURILO KIOSHI AQUINO YONEKAWA
MARCOS ALVES DE FIGUEIREDO JUNIOR
JULIO CESAR PINTO FERREIRA
TIAGO VENANCIO DA SILVA

ANDRES BATISTA CHEUNG

EVERTON CHAVES PRATES DE JESUS
JULIANO DE CARVALHO CURY

FABIO HUANG

DIOGO BORGES PROVETE

Fx.Et.
M0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

M0099

MO0099

MO0099

MO0099

MO0099

MO0099

MO0099

CARLOS EDUARDO DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO MO0099

Cl.Fx.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Ritmo
00:03:28

00:03:38

00:03:54

00:03:55

00:04:03

00:04:13

00:04:20

00:04:25

00:04:26

00:04:30

00:04:36

00:04:37

00:04:57

00:05:05

00:05:07

00:05:17

00:05:33

00:05:37

00:05:47

00:05:47

00:05:50

00:05:55

00:05:55

00:06:02

00:06:08

00:06:41

00:06:56

00:07:03

00:07:34

00:07:36

00:07:47

Vel.
17,27

16,55
15,40
15,35
14,81
14,25
13,84
13,60
13,54
13,31
13,02
12,99
12,13
11,80
11,72
11,36
10,81
10,68
10,37
10,37
10,28
10,14
10,13
9,93
9,79
8,98
8,64
8,50
7,93
7,90

7,71

Tempo
00:24:19

00:25:23
00:27:16
00:27:22
00:28:21
00:29:28
00:30:21
00:30:53
00:31:01
00:31:33
00:32:15
00:32:20
00:34:37
00:35:36
00:35:50
00:36:58
00:38:51
00:39:19
00:40:31
00:40:31
00:40:52
00:41:26
00:41:27
00:42:17
00:42:55
00:46:46
00:48:35
00:49:23
00:52:59
00:53:11

00:54:27



